
UAP3500 E
U Power Generat�on System

We br�ng
Power to your L�fe

www.upower.com.tr

�nfo@upower.com.tr

T. +90216 606 1380



Manufacturer reserves the r�ght to make chjanges �n the model, techn�cal spec�ficat�ons, color, equ�pment, accessor�es and �mages w�thout pr�or not�ce. 

www.upower.com.tr T. +90216 606 1380�nfo@upower.com.tr

UAP3500 E

50Frequency  (Hz) UAP 3500 EModel

» Fuel gauge

» Fuel gauge �s on the fuel tank

» OHV

» Over Head Valve easy to ma�ntenance

» O�l level alarm

» When the o�l level �s low that the eng�ne w�ll not start

» AVR

» AVR �s a dev�ce often sol�d state, for controll�ng the output voltage of a generator

» C�rcu�t Protector

» C�rcu�t Protector �s a dev�ce capable of carry�ng and �nterrupt�ng both load and fault current upto a certa�n rat�ng

» Voltmeter

» It �s a gauge for out put voltage of generator set

» Choke System

» When the cold weather, choke system a�d to operate the eng�ne

» Dual Element a�r filter

» Large capac�ty fuel tank 15-25 L

GASOLINE GENERATOR GROUP

Generat�ng Set Eng�ne

kW

kW

kW

kW

AC Rated Current

V

Hz

L/h

dB (A)

2,50

3,00

2,80

3,50

10,00

230

50

1

0,80

1,10

76,00

AC Rated Power

Max�mum Power

AC Rated Current

Voltage

Frequency

Phase

Power Factor

Fuel Consumpt�on

No�se Level

rpm

Hp

mL

L

L

3000

6,5

1,0

196

Gasol�ne

0,6

15,0

Electr�cal

Speed

Power

Cyl�nder No

Cyl�nder Bulk

Fuel Type

O�l Capac�ty

Fuel Tank Capac�ty

Start Type

D�mens�ons

W�dth   (mm)         605

Lenght (mm)         490

He�ght     (mm)      490

Dry We�ght (kg)    50,0


	00
	01

