## We bring Power to your Life







## **IIII UAP3500 E**





Frequency (Hz) 50

Model

**UAP 3500 E** 

**GASOLINE GENERATOR GROUP** 

- » Fuel gauge
- » Fuel gauge is on the fuel tank
- » OHV
  - » Over Head Valve easy to maintenance
- » Oil level alarm
  - » When the oil level is low that the engine will not start
- » AVR
  - » AVR is a device often solid state, for controlling the output voltage of a generator
- » Circuit Protector
  - » Circuit Protector is a device capable of carrying and interrupting both load and fault current upto a certain rating
- » Voltmeter
- » It is a gauge for out put voltage of generator set
- » Choke System
  - » When the cold weather, choke system aid to operate the engine
- » Dual Element air filter
  - » Large capacity fuel tank 15-25 L

Generating Set			Engine		
AC Rated Power	kW	2,50	Speed	rpm	3000
_	kW	3,00	Power	Нр	6,5
Maximum Power	kW	2,80	Cylinder No		1,0
_	kW	3,50	Cylinder Bulk	mL	196
AC Rated Current	AC Rated Current	10,00	Fuel Type		Gasoline
Voltage	V	230	Oil Capacity	L	0,6
Frequency	Hz	50	Fuel Tank Capacity	L	15,0
Phase		1	Start Type		Electrical
Power Factor		0,80	Dimensions		
Fuel Consumption	L/h	1,10	Width (mm) 605	Heigl	ht (mm) 490
Noise Level	dB (A)	76,00	Lenght (mm) 490	Dry V	Veight (kg) 50,0

Manufacturer reserves the right to make chjanges in the model, technical specifications, color, equipment, accessories and images without prior notice.